Substantial Amendment #1
Cancelled Projects

2019 CAPER Substantial Amendment Actions

Interim, Inc. - Sun Rose Gardens Transitional Housing Project

Unallocated Program Income
Substantial Amendment #2

City of Greenfield - Walnut Ave. Improvements
North County Recreation & Park District - Skate Park Fencing & Painting

Unallocated Funding

City of Greenfield - Type-1 Fire Engine & Quick Response Emerg. Medical Response Vehicle
Substantial Amendment #3 CARES Act "A"

Eden Council for Hope & Reconcilliation - Fair Housing & Tenant/Landlord Services

Food Bank for Monterey County - New Distribution Equipment & Food

Legal Services for Seniors - Fair Housing & Legal Services for Seniors

Meals on Wheels of the Salians Valley - Home Delivered Meal Program

United Way - 2-1-1 Services for COVID

Substantial Amendment #4 CARES Act "C"

Allocation Recommendations Pending

Grand Total

Cancelled

Funding
$1,066,771
$912,757

$154,014
$584,126
$518,476

$65,650

$1,650,897

Reallocated &
New Funds

$1,066,771
$1,066,771
$584,126
$65,650

$518,476
$816,541
$15,000
$721,541
$15,000
$50,000
$15,000
$1,049,326
$1,049,326
$3,516,764



